& EIHEM

p#y
09/28
10/19
10/26

(8
(18)

4619 1TEHBIREIE HEERAM

(£ 22 INGF)
P g S AL B
14:00~17:00 3 FE G E/D
14:00~17:00 3 i@ (B XFFRIEIEY)
14:00~17:00 3 JEiFE (AIRUEA -TF R
(F5®) 5 2012 RGBSR (2hr iR +3hr SE AP
(R 8 VAR ZF

& THESEET - Alain A. Boczkowski Eff (3t 26 /\6F)

2

12/25

12/26

12/127

12/28

53

(<)

(=)

()

()

P

6pm-9pm

6pm-9pm

6pm-9pm

6pm-9pm

8 S E AN

Topic:

Course Introduction

Marketing Channels in the Larger Field of Marketing
Activities:

In-Class Exercise — Customer Value

Group Formed — Case Presentations

Topic:
Marketing Channel Concepts
3 Environment of Marketing Channel
Activities:
Individual Topical Report

Topic:

Behavioral Processes in Marketing Channels
3 Activities:

Individual Topical Report

Case Presentation & Discussion (#1 & #2)

Topic:

Marketing Research in Channel Management
Case: Marketing Research

Activity: Quiz
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Topic:

Marketing Research in Channel Management
12/29 (**)  9am-1lpm 4 Activities:

Individual Topical Report

In-Class-Exercise

Marketing Issues in Channel Management
- Activities:
1/2/2013 (=)  6pm-9pm 3 o .
Individual Topical Report

In-Class-Exercise

Topic:
Marketing Issues in Channel Management
Case Presentation & Discussion (#3 & #4)
1/3/2013 (P¥) = 6pm-9pm 3 .
Activities:
Individual Topical Report
In-Class-Exercise

Topic:

. Emerging Trends in Marketing Channel

1/4/2013 (&) 6pm-10pm 4
Management

Activity: Quiz



